NetDefend UTM Firewall Series
DFL-260E/860E/1660/2560/2560G
Increased Security
Integrated Firewall/VPN and UTM provides protection
from viruses, intrusions and harmful content.
Reduced Cost of Ownership
Subscription service per firewall rather than per user
reduces licensing cost and simplifies management.

Warranty
Warranty •	Limited Lifetime
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DFL-260E-NB NetDefend Network Security UTM Firewall, 1 Gigabit WAN, 1 Gigabit DMZ, 5T LAN (90-Day IPS Subscription)
DFL-260-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-260/DFL-260E
DFL-260-AV-12 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-260/DFL-260E
DFL-260-WCF-12 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-260/DFL-260E
DFL-860E-NB NetDefend Network Security UTM Firewall, 2 Gigabit WAN, 1 Gigabit DMZ, 8 Gigabit LAN (90-Day IPS Subscription)
DFL-860-WCF-12 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-860/DFL-860E
DFL-860-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-860/DFL-860E
DFL-860-AV-12 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-860/DFL-860E
Building Networks for People
DFL-260E/860E/1660/2560/2560G NetDefend UTM Firewall Series
©2011 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link, the D-Link logo, and D-ViewCam are trademarks or registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Other
trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com     Canada | 2525 Meadowvale Blvd | Mississauga, ON L5N 5S2 | 800.361.5265 | dlink.ca
For more information
1	 Actual performance may vary depending on network conditions and activated services.
2 	 The maximum Firewall plaintext throughput is based on RFC2544 testing methodologies.
3 	 VPN throughput is measured using UDP traffic at 1420 byte packet size adhering to RFC 2544.
4 	 IPS and Anti-Virus performance test is based on HTTP protocol with a 1Mb file attachment run on the IXIA IxLoad. Testing is done with multiple flows through multiple port pairs.
5 	 Performance based on firmware 2.27.00 and above
6 	 Available when DMZ port is configured as WAN port
7 	 Compatible with D-Link SFP module transceivers: DEM-310GT, DEM-311GT, DEM-312GT2, DEM-314GT, DEM-315GT, DGS-712
8	 Sold seperatley
9	 For DFL-860E, DFL-1660, and DFL-2560(G) only
10 	With optional subscription services
11	For DFL-1660 and DFL-2560(G) only
Updated 12/7/11
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DFL-1600 NetDefend Network Security Firewall, 6 User-Configurable Gigabit Ports (90-Day IPS Subscription)
DFL-1660-AV-12 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-1660
DFL-1660-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-1660
DFL-1660-WCF-12 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-1660
DFL-1660-NB NetDefend Network UTM Firewall, IU, 6GbE, 90 day IPS/AV/WCF
DFL-1600-AV-12 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-1600
DFL-1600-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-1600
DFL-1600-WCF-12 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-1600
DFL-2560-NB NetDefend Network UTM Firewall, IU, 10GbE, 90 day IPS/AV/WCF
DFL-2560G-NB NetDefend Network UTM Firewall, IU, 6GbE, 4SFP, 90 day IPS/AV/WCF
DFL-2560-AV-12 NetDefend AV 1-Year Subscription for DFL-2560/2560G
DFL-2560-IPS-12 NetDefend IPS 1-Year Subscription for DFL-2560/2560G
DFL-2560-WCF-12 NetDefend WCF 1-Year Subscription for DFL-2560/2560G
DFL-260E DFL-860E DFL-1660 DFL-2560 DFL-2560G